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Born:

Height: Weight:

April 18, 1979,
Hemel Hempstead, England

1.65m

Aug 18, 2002, Minardi

56kg

Debut:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

20 / 0
0
0

0%
0%
0%

2007: 20th, 0pts 6Retirements:

Anthony Davidson
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Super Aguri


